Double D Electronics Ltd Tel: +44 (0) 1474 333456
Unit 6, Robins Wharf Fax: +44 (0) 1474 333414
Grove Road email: sales@ddelec.co.uk
Northfleet
Kent  DA11 9AX 3/160309
DOUBLE D ELECTRONICS LTD
DDA275 MODULAR I/O UNIT
* Peripheral I/O unit for RC&M systems

Front panel: P - plain front panel with PSU status only
S - panel including status indicators for I/O
Ordering Information
Part number: DDA275-PF-XXXXXX, where:
P - PSU type:
1 - single PSU
2 - dual PSU
3 - single PSU including 24V (required for waveguide switch/CRCA options)
4 - dual PSU including 24V (required for waveguide switch/CRCA options)
F - front panel type
P - plain
S - status indications
XXXXXX - I/O module type for slots 1..6 (see option numbers in specification)
Example:
DDA275-2S-571610 - has dual power supplies, front panel with status indications, and the following
I/O allocations:
Slot 1 - 16 Form A latching relay contacts rated 30V d.c. 1A
Slot 2 - 12 Form C latching relay contacts rated 30V d.c. 1A